25
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Weight – lbs
885 42" × 50" × 4" 87
Back List Price
CK   Cork Back $ 3,081
PB   Plaque Back $  2,865
Finish
GD   Champagne

(pictured in SKU 885-HB-PB: 885 case, Lighted
Header, and Plaque Back)
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
88 4872CK
4
GD 1. Product (40"H x 48"W x 4"D Case)
2. Header Type
3. Case Back (Cork Back)
4. Case Finish (Champagne Back)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
• • Built in lock and keys • 4" depth
• Limited lifetime warranty
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
885 HB- -PB 1. Product (40"H x 48"W x 4"D Case)
2. Header Type (Lighted Header)
3. Case Back (Plaque Back)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
Built in lock and keys • 4" depth
• Limited lifetime warranty
1 Choose Your Style
Choose Your
Case Back2
Choose Your
Frame Finish33
1 Choose Your Style
Choose Your Header Type2
Choose Your Case Back33